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Anlage
Potsdamer Str. 1c, 50859 Koln
G 02234-72167 info@tc-weiden.de

Sportwart/in

Schmidt, Oliver
T 0177-6870065 F 02234-945751 olischmidt65@icloud.com
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Herren 55 1| 2. Verbandsliga

MF: Dirk Seinsche
m 0157 57072493#; bcdseinsche@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Felbeck, Alexander
Moskopp, Frank
Reetz, Maik
Schmidt, Oliver
Lindner, Rolf
Schwarz, Ingo

Dr. Seinsche, Dirk
Leifeld, Bernhard
Weimann, Christoph
Héhmann, Lars
Schreier, Ralf
Milde, Christian
Zimmermann, Thomas
Schenk, Olaf

Krill, Uwe

Hadjamu, Mirko
Albert, Knut
Claussen, Carsten
Boran, lhsan
Arvand, Esmail (IRI¥)
Grawe, Walter
Hennes, Ulrich
Hoffmann, Reinhard
Ball, Frank-Martin
Burgel, Hans-Ulrich
Heil, Frank

ID-Nr.

16752074
16902078
16352277
16501213
16000198
16991152
16302684
16511425
16502527
16992769
16453181
16992029
16910965
16990299
16302569
16854846
16402457
16905117
16995289
15602800
15802560
15902977
15900526
16254527
16163844
16855442

LK
LK8,3
LK11,3
LK12,0
LK12,3
LK13,7
LK14,0
LK14,4
LK14,6
LK14,9
LK16,6
LK17,0
LK17,9
LK19,2
LK20,3
LK20,6
LK20,6
LK20,7
LK21,2
LK20,0
LK22,7
LK22,9
LK23,6
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK25,0
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